
Congregations and Community Leaders Meeting Deacons & Teachers Priests Elders and Seventy High Priests Evangelists

Sunday, April 4, 2024  Mark Parrott and Cindy Anderson  Sunday, April 14, 2024 Sunday, April 28, 2024 Marlene Brim fills this in.

Cedar Rapids, Cedar Falls, Iowa City

     Sunday, May 5, 2024    Brad, Julie Benge, and Ron Howell May 19,2024

Burlington, Hannibal, New Canton

Sunday,June 2, 2024  Lois Blythe and Belinda Johnson June 23,2024

                             Carthage, Ft. Madison, FOTW, Nauvoo

      Sunday,  July7, 2024   Rick Enright, Gaelane Rosinski Sunday, July 21, 2024

                                    QC Connect, Muscatine, Moline Sunday, July 28, 2024

        Sunday,  4-Aug 4,2024 Pat Reaves, Carole Kasowski, Sunday, August 18, 2024

                                         Sterling, Galesburg, Pekin

Sunday, September 8, 2024  Mark Parrott, Cindy Anderson  Sunday, September 15, 2024

Cedar Rapids, Cedar Falls, Iowa City Sunday, September 29, 2024

       Sunday, Oct. 6,-24    Brad, Julie Benge, and Ron Howell Sunday, October 20, 2024

Burlington, Hannibal, New Canton

Sunday, Nov. 3, 2024  Lois Blythe and Belinda Johnson Sunday, November 17, 2024

                             Carthage, Ft. Madison, FOTW, Nauvoo

        Sunday, Dec. 1, 2024   Rick Enright, Gaelane Rosinski Sunday, December 15, 2024

                                    QC Connect, Muscatine, Moline


